
FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Team, Handicapped

Oklahoma City, OK1 Fireball and Handicap 2066473 2,908

Midwest City, OK2 Planet Bowl 2070473 2,894

Oklahoma City, OK3 Dumpster Fires 2056643 2,892

Oklahoma City, OK4 The Ones!!! 2052844 2,886

Ada, OK5 Incredibowls 2067849 2,862

Choctaw, OK6 RFPS/AB 2069710 2,846

Edmond, OK7 24K Magic 2046479 2,842

Moore, OK8 Hellious Deviants 2035407 2,821

Shawnee, OK9 Firelake Bowl 2064540 2,809

Edmond, OK10 Route 66 Bowl 2065916 2,791

Oklahoma City, OK11 Allied Forces 2045201 2,790

Moore, OK12 Ringin 10 2055576 2,784

Edmond, OK13 TPS 2047570 2,769

Moore, OK14 Woodys Dawgs 2069305 2,767

Tuttle, OK14 Maximum Effort 2070463 2,767

Mustang, OK16 Coming In Clutch 2038139 2,766

Oklahoma City, OK17 #GetGood 2045282 2,764

Newcastle, OK18 Gutter Gurus 2066091 2,761

Newalla, OK18 OKC Autoworks 2052949 2,761

Edmond, OK20 Okie Twisters 2062013 2,758

Mustang, OK21 Northpaws & Southpaws 2059149 2,755

Oklahoma City, OK22 Wreckage 2070472 2,750

Oklahoma City, OK23 Kaboom 2060265 2,745

Oklahoma City, OK24 Team Wreckage 2066471 2,739

Newalla, OK25 Senior all stars 2041303 2,728

Yukon, OK25 TOFTS 2046457 2,728

Norman, OK27 Tea'M Baggers 2065637 2,722

Jones, OK28 No Waiting 2055337 2,718

Norman, OK29 Resting Bowl face 2070468 2,715

Moore, OK30 That Darn Ten Pin 2061706 2,711

Blanchard, OK31 Y’all Figure It Out 2059165 2,709

Marlow, OK31 Scoregasm 2064345 2,709

Stonewall, OK33 Stupid 10 Pin 2070462 2,704

Choctaw, OK34 Tipsy Tornadoes 2069166 2,702

Norman, OK35 Family Business 2040304 2,696

Edmond, OK36 Was Staffed 2070461 2,695

Shawnee, OK37 Pin Busters 2056689 2,694

Purcell, OK37 Six Shooters 2067915 2,694

El Reno, OK39 Turkey Hunters 2052484 2,687

Norman, OK39 Spare Tires 2043191 2,687

Edmond, OK41 Mostly Staffed 2070460 2,675

Ada, OK42 Griffin Express 2064775 2,667

Calumet, OK43 El Reno bowl 2064782 2,663

Midwest City, OK44 Thunder Up 2066066 2,645

Pink, OK45 Rock N Rollers 2050056 2,633

Oklahoma City, OK46 Pocket Pounders 2056644 2,622
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Team, Handicapped

Yukon, OK47 Bite Me 2040039 2,609

Yukon, OK48 Rolling Thunder 2031371 2,603

Mustang, OK49 Bowl Movements 2062982 2,601

Piedmont, OK50 THE FIGHTING BANANAS 2070464 2,595

Oklahoma City, OK51 Let the good times Roll 2066472 2,576

Oklahoma City, OK52 FAINTING GOATS 2048370 2,569

Edmond, OK53 KC's Sunshine Band 2052538 2,565

Oklahoma City, OK54 Team Swaggarz 2063842 2,560

Oklahoma City, OK54 L 7 Weenies 2052845 2,560

NEWCASTLE, OK56 Charlie's Boys 2067796 2,552

Oklahoma City, OK57 Mixed Nuts 2047425 2,550

Yukon, OK58 Bad Decisions 2067404 2,536

Bethany, OK59 Sometimers 2069387 2,533

Moore, OK60 Tuesday Windsor 2 2068822 2,521

Moore, OK61 Blind Squirrel 2044512 2,508

Oklahoma City, OK62 Knuckledeeps 2036764 2,491

Oklahoma City, OK63 Spares Are Good 2070469 2,487

Shawnee, OK64 Turkey Hunters 2056690 2,464

Mc Loud, OK64 Mcloud Misfits 2044224 2,464

Oklahoma City, OK66 BADD ATTITUDE 2070466 2,458

Oklahoma City, OK67 Bowling Essentials 2070470 2,385

Mcloud, OK68 Rockin' Rollers 2068050 2,239

The lowest score to cash is 2790.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles, Handicapped

Shawnee, OK1 Banks Darrell B.  \ Dacy Clint H. 2064540 1,541

Oklahoma City, OK2 Myers Calvin T.  \ Swavely David 2070472 1,520

Ada, OK3 Iverson Cody D.  \ Beauchamp Bryan S. 2064775 1,490

Marlow, OK4 Holder Isaac F.  \ Mosley Mike W. 2064345 1,488

Newcastle, OK5 Edwards Sean T.  \ Edwards Christopher
R.

2066091 1,485

Moore, OK6 VanGorder Joshua T.  \ Swindell Sky A. 2055576 1,481

Yukon, OK6 Garrard Joshua L.  \ Bunyard James
 "Dylan" D.

2067404 1,481

Norman, OK8 Spears Luke J.  \ Smith Justin R. 2070468 1,478

Oklahoma City, OK9 Hardwick Russ   \ Musgrave Robert S. 2041963 1,473

Choctaw, OK10 Jacobs Jennifer D.  \ Edwards Malcolm J. 2069710 1,463

Moore, OK11 McCalister Brian   \ Sharp Stephen A. 2061706 1,461

Oklahoma City, OK12 Head Mark W.  \ Clyden Brian E. 2036764 1,459

Edmond, OK13 Dean Steve D.  \ Hardwick Russ 2062013 1,458

Edmond, OK14 Leesekamp Diana I.  \ Leesekamp Sheldon
E.

2070474 1,454

Stratford, OK15 Alberson Jordan   \ Buck Skye D. 2070471 1,447

Oklahoma City, OK16 Burroughs Steven J.  \ Adams Brian E. 2045201 1,445
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles, Handicapped

Edmond, OK17 Westring Matthew C.  \ Hayes Levi R. 2065916 1,444

Newalla, OK17 Duroy Brent A.  \ Taylor Jimmy M. 2041303 1,444

Yukon, OK19 Keplinger Tyler J.  \ Tobin Toby P. 2070465 1,439

Mustang, OK20 Wallace Abbey E.  \ Parker William 2038139 1,434

Oklahoma City, OK21 Handley Ruth Ann   \ Bartos Victoria L. 2066473 1,433

Norman, OK22 Eskridge Dezjai V.  \ Hill Davon W. 2065637 1,427

Oklahoma City, OK23 Ingalsbe Douglas W.  \ Weigle Darry V. 2052844 1,424

Midwest City, OK24 Putman Kenny D.  \ Findley David R. 2066066 1,418

Midwest City, OK25 Banks Darrell B.  \ Hatt Jeff D. 2070473 1,417

Choctaw, OK25 Bruce Dante A.  \ Lowe Arian G. 2069710 1,417

Moore, OK25 Galloway Kristina M.  \ Galloway Joshua
L.

2035407 1,417

Moore, OK28 Kirk Logan Z.  \ Williams Jared J. 2035407 1,412

Bethany, OK29 Horsley Charles T.  \ Bohnstedt Carl D. II 2069387 1,409

Norman, OK30 Frye Lee P. III \ Brown Kevin J. 2065637 1,408

Shawnee, OK30 Zarrella Daniel J.  \ Harris Donna R. 2056690 1,408

Shawnee, OK32 Wear James F.  \ Kasterke Tanner J. 2056689 1,407

Yukon, OK32 Mignone Clay D.  \ Cantere James R. 2067404 1,407

Oklahoma City, OK34 Statler Doug R.  \ Knott Allen 2066472 1,403

Calumet, OK35 Myers Lisa M.  \ Mercer Zackary L. 2064782 1,402

Ada, OK36 Ross James S.  \ Price Harry D. Jr 2064099 1,399

Piedmont, OK37 Banina Russell W.  \ Shultz Khris D. 2070464 1,392

Ada, OK37 Fish Ashley L.  \ Fish Bruce W. 2067849 1,392

Edmond, OK39 Horsley Cameron L.  \ Stevenson Marcus
E.

2047570 1,391

Yukon, OK40 Ross Lysa M.  \ Ross Hunter T. 2040039 1,390

Moore, OK41 Nimmo RaeLynn   \ Killman John F. 2044512 1,385

Edmond, OK42 Dufort Jilliann A.  \ Knauss Corwin E. 2052538 1,384

Edmond, OK43 Gardner Shaun D.  \ Gaines Cedric L. 2046479 1,383

Mustang, OK44 Jones William E. Jr \ Marrs George E. 2059149 1,382

Chickasha, OK45 Riemer Jeremy I.  \ Myers Johnny L. JR 2070467 1,380

Oklahoma City, OK46 Denny Kevin J.  \ Carson Shannon W. 2052845 1,378

Moore, OK47 Himes Heather A.  \ Hooper Stephanie 2066445 1,375

Yukon, OK48 Potter Ronnie D. Jr \ Fleming Brian J. 2040039 1,374

Edmond, OK49 Huff Timothy L. Jr \ McCool Sam L. 2070460 1,372

Newalla, OK50 Martin Richard A.  \ Malicott Jimmy R. 2052949 1,371

Oklahoma City, OK51 Cooper BJ   \ Goodnight Brandon C. 2047425 1,370

Midwest City, OK52 Davis Elcide  Jr \ Girardot Daniel L. 2066066 1,368

Newalla, OK53 Crane Allen F.  \ Jenks Jamie R. 2041303 1,366

Mc Loud, OK54 Robinson Patrick J.  \ Robinson
Christopher J.

2044224 1,364

Bethany, OK54 Biggs Jeremy D.  \ Ramirez Joe 2069387 1,364

Edmond, OK56 Weigle Susan M.  \ Weigle Darry V. 2046479 1,363

Oklahoma City, OK57 Baker Antoan B.  \ Rylands Jeremy 2056644 1,360

Tuttle, OK58 Crossley Bob   \ Crossley Pat L. 2070463 1,359

Oklahoma City, OK58 Emmen Mary D.  \ Hill Davon W. 2066473 1,359
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles, Handicapped

Mustang, OK58 Hughart Ginger L.  \ Myers Daniel E. Jr 2059149 1,359

Midwest City, OK61 Fein Gabriel A.  \ Neely Denver R. 2070473 1,358

Edmond, OK62 Duroy Bryan L.  \ Collins Mike 2052538 1,357

Moore, OK63 Woodring Brian R.  \ Harrington Richard
B.

2069305 1,354

Yukon, OK64 Nelms Jon Scott   \ Browning Samuel R.
III

2031371 1,353

Oklahoma City, OK65 Longest Russell L.  \ Tompkins Devin W. 2066472 1,350

Shawnee, OK66 LaPach Fred R.  \ LaPach Dillon R. 2056689 1,348

Oklahoma City, OK67 Elwell Nathaniel D.  \ Payton Terry J. 2045282 1,344

Oklahoma City, OK68 Graham Shane P.  \ Horn Chris R. 2060265 1,342

Ada, OK68 John Lisa   \ John Tom 2067849 1,342

Oklahoma City, OK70 Smith James R.  \ Gallagher Raymond 2048370 1,339

Oklahoma City, OK71 Frazier Edgar   \ Frazier Edgar  Jr 2070466 1,338

Oklahoma City, OK71 Spaugy Loyd L. Jr \ Perry Rick D. 2070470 1,338

Newalla, OK73 Ireland Michael S.  \ Meeley Jerry D. 2052949 1,334

Oklahoma City, OK74 Beaver Kaytlin   \ Swavely David 2066471 1,333

Edmond, OK75 Gibson Zachary S.  \ Gibson Tyler J. 2065916 1,332

Oklahoma City, OK76 Johnston Keith (Michael) M.  \ Sutton
Michael J.

2052844 1,330

Yukon, OK77 Nelson Gene G.  \ Frey Nicholas C. 2046457 1,329

Edmond, OK78 Leesekamp Brandon E.  \ Bruce Dante A. 2070460 1,328

Norman, OK78 Greff Larry   \ Greff Robert P. 2040304 1,328

El Reno, OK80 Witt Nicholas G.  \ Payne Roy D. 2052484 1,322

Oklahoma City, OK81 Morris Gregory D.  \ Williams Ray J. 2052845 1,320

Shawnee, OK82 Hatfield Michael S.  \ Harris Glenn L. 2056690 1,319

Oklahoma City, OK82 Robinson Brandonn   \ Ecton Corey D. 2056643 1,319

Moore, OK84 Brundies Justin W.  \ Hackney Tom R. 2068822 1,316

Edmond, OK84 Dean Allen W.  \ Musgrave Robert S. 2062013 1,316

Pink, OK86 Carter Becky   \ Parsons Ronnie A. 2050056 1,303

Moore, OK86 Mahan Kevan C.  \ Thompson Tom L. 2044512 1,303

Oklahoma City, OK88 Ballard Michael L.  \ Pender Paul Y. 2045201 1,299

Oklahoma City, OK88 Liles Kenny R.  \ Kobriger Jim A. 2070470 1,299

Oklahoma City, OK90 Gillett Robert J.  \ Rylands Jeremy 2056643 1,297

Moore, OK90 Moomey Rickey L.  \ Burton Roger L. 2068822 1,297

Edmond, OK92 Johnson Drake   \ Raper Dylan R. 2047570 1,296

Stonewall, OK93 Lindsay Deborah E.  \ Lindsay Adam L. 2070462 1,293

Norman, OK93 Brewster JD   \ Autry Ryan L. 2070468 1,293

Mustang, OK95 Neely Irene   \ Neely Denver R. 2062982 1,289

Blanchard, OK96 Watson Kevin L.  \ Williams Arrissa N. 2059165 1,286

Oklahoma City, OK96 Salazar Nathan   \ Eason Chris B. 2048370 1,286

Oklahoma City, OK98 Wheeler Kyran C.  \ Harris Randy L. 2031568 1,284

Marlow, OK99 Sweet Ricky L.  \ Kilbourn Jake S. 2064345 1,281

Mustang, OK100 Bradley Sarah G.  \ Stevens Nathan 2038139 1,278

Purcell, OK101 Killgore Michael T.  \ Killgore Jonathan
M.

2067915 1,277
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles, Handicapped

Oklahoma City, OK101 Wright Rhonda F.  \ Paslay Mark T. 2070469 1,277

Oklahoma City, OK103 Moreno Daniel E.  \ Riemer Jeremy I. 2056644 1,274

Pink, OK104 Pahdocony Debra K.  \ Landers Rock E. 2050056 1,272

NEWCASTLE, OK105 Ellis Mark A.  \ Norman Rett D. 2067796 1,270

Edmond, OK106 Leesekamp Sheldon E.  \ Huff Timothy L.
Jr

2070461 1,268

El Reno, OK107 Blackburn Billy J.  \ Heck Michael D. Sr 2052484 1,266

Shawnee, OK108 Skillings Chris A.  \ Jenkins Louis E. Jr 2064540 1,265

Moore, OK109 Smith Gerald D.  \ Eskridge Dezjai V. 2055576 1,262

Oklahoma City, OK110 Soares Steve G. JR \ Mock Jeff   \ DeRosa
Scott A.

2047425 1,257

Oklahoma City, OK111 Young Daniel A.  \ Taylor Jeff H. 2045282 1,253

Tuttle, OK112 Overman Davina L.  \ Overman Brian D. 2070463 1,252

Oklahoma City, OK113 Harris Doris L.  \ Shivers Ann 2070466 1,251

Oklahoma City, OK113 Meadows Shane L.  \ Kilber Kody H. 2060265 1,251

NEWCASTLE, OK115 Ellis Matthew A.  \ Fite Nick 2067796 1,250

Norman, OK116 Greff Jeana   \ Greff Jim 2040304 1,248

Norman, OK116 Smith Terry   \ LaFoe James "Darren" 2043191 1,248

Moore, OK118 Fusciardi Leo   \ Wallace Edward H. 2069305 1,245

Purcell, OK119 Wagner Kevin P.  \ Miller Justin K. 2067915 1,238

Choctaw, OK120 Gunn James S.  \ Gunn Kristi S. 2069166 1,237

Piedmont, OK121 Quick Steve   \ Brewbaker Paul F. III 2070464 1,236

Jones, OK122 Gibson Joey D.  \ Walker Mike G. 2055337 1,234

Mcloud, OK123 Bratcher Wen T.  \ Swearingen Cory C. 2068050 1,233

Yukon, OK124 Denny Steve E.  \ Allen Jerry R. Jr 2046457 1,226

Moore, OK125 Hlad Tammy A.  \ Sharp Mackenzie R. 2061706 1,216

Ada, OK126 Griffin Roland F. Jr \ Harden Brandon J. 2064775 1,210

Mc Loud, OK126 Carter Maria L.  \ Robinson Zachary W. 2044224 1,210

Calumet, OK128 Welch Lesa L.  \ Welch Bob W. 2064782 1,209

Stonewall, OK129 Seaver Crystal G.  \ Seaver Anthony R. 2070462 1,207

Mustang, OK130 Seay Joseph A.  \ Seay Hayden R. 2062982 1,205

Oklahoma City, OK131 McKinley Craig D.  \ Proby Jackie A. 2070469 1,202

Yukon, OK131 Cannon Garry   \ Eason Chris B. 2031371 1,202

Choctaw, OK133 Noone Jeremy E.  \ Jordan Michael D. 2069166 1,201

Jones, OK134 Harper Chris D.  \ Richardson John H. 2055337 1,193

Norman, OK135 Carney Gerald T. Jr \ Jones Jerry 2043191 1,188

Blanchard, OK136 Tolliver Louis "Wes" W. Jr \ Ary Crystal 2059165 1,175

Moore, OK137 Boffing Jack E.  \ Smith Terry 2034998 1,162

Oklahoma City, OK138 Stoner Sienna R.  \ Myers Calvin T. 2066471 1,145

Mcloud, OK139 Maritt Doug   \ Maritt Ty D. 2068050 1,018

The lowest score to cash is 1424.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles, Handicapped

Yukon, OK1 Fleming Brian J. 2040039 815
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles, Handicapped

Edmond, OK2 Gibson Tyler J. 2065916 798

Tuttle, OK3 Crossley Pat L. 2070463 781

Moore, OK4 Sharp Stephen A. 2061706 780

Norman, OK5 Eskridge Dezjai V. 2065637 777

El Reno, OK6 Heck Michael D. Sr 2052484 776

Midwest City, OK7 Hatt Jeff D. 2070473 771

Oklahoma City, OK8 Meadows Shane L. 2060265 770

Ada, OK9 Price Harry D. Jr 2064099 752

Norman, OK10 LaFoe James "Darren" 2043191 748

Oklahoma City, OK11 Graham Shane P. 2060265 746

Norman, OK11 Hill Davon W. 2065637 746

Chickasha, OK13 Riemer Jeremy I. 2070467 745

NEWCASTLE, OK14 Ellis Matthew A. 2067796 743

Newalla, OK15 Martin Richard A. 2052949 740

Oklahoma City, OK16 Statler Doug R. 2066472 737

Chickasha, OK16 Myers Johnny L. JR 2070467 737

Bethany, OK16 Bohnstedt Carl D. II 2069387 737

Choctaw, OK19 Noone Jeremy E. 2069166 734

Edmond, OK19 Collins Mike 2052538 734

Piedmont, OK21 Quick Steve 2070464 733

Yukon, OK22 Denny Steve E. 2046457 729

Edmond, OK23 Duroy Bryan L. 2052538 728

Edmond, OK23 Musgrave Robert S. 2062013 728

Edmond, OK25 Dean Allen W. 2062013 727

Blanchard, OK26 Tolliver Louis "Wes" W. Jr 2059165 725

Norman, OK27 Smith Terry 2043191 723

Midwest City, OK28 Fein Gabriel A. 2070473 722

Piedmont, OK29 Brewbaker Paul F. III 2070464 721

Oklahoma City, OK30 Cooper BJ 2047425 719

Oklahoma City, OK31 Weigle Darry V. 2052844 718

Midwest City, OK32 Davis Elcide  Jr 2066066 717

Bethany, OK33 Horsley Charles T. 2069387 713

Calumet, OK34 Welch Bob W. 2064782 712

Moore, OK35 Kirk Logan Z. 2035407 711

Moore, OK35 Smith Gerald D. 2055576 711

Norman, OK37 Brown Kevin J. 2065637 708

Bethany, OK37 Ramirez Joe 2069387 708

Ada, OK39 Fish Ashley L. 2067849 707

Tuttle, OK39 Overman Brian D. 2070463 707

Marlow, OK41 Kilbourn Jake S. 2064345 704

Blanchard, OK41 Watson Kevin L. 2059165 704

Edmond, OK41 Hardwick Russ 2062013 704

Marlow, OK44 Holder Isaac F. 2064345 703

Jones, OK45 Gibson Joey D. 2055337 702

Mc Loud, OK45 Robinson Zachary W. 2044224 702

Newalla, OK47 Taylor Jimmy M. 2041303 701
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles, Handicapped

Yukon, OK47 Bunyard James "Dylan" D. 2067404 701

Oklahoma City, OK47 Beaver Kaytlin 2066471 701

Oklahoma City, OK47 Swavely David 2066471 701

Oklahoma City, OK47 Paslay Mark T. 2070469 701

Moore, OK52 Fusciardi Leo 2069305 700

Norman, OK53 Jones Jerry 2043191 699

Mustang, OK54 Wallace Abbey E. 2038139 698

Oklahoma City, OK55 Spaugy Loyd L. Jr 2070470 697

Oklahoma City, OK56 Harris Doris L. 2070466 696

Oklahoma City, OK56 Baker Antoan B. 2056644 696

Moore, OK56 Thompson Tom L. 2044512 696

Oklahoma City, OK59 Frazier Edgar 2070466 695

Ada, OK59 John Tom 2067849 695

Yukon, OK61 Tobin Toby P. 2070465 694

Oklahoma City, OK62 Bartos Victoria L. 2066473 693

Shawnee, OK63 Banks Darrell B. 2064540 692

Pink, OK63 Carter Becky 2050056 692

Piedmont, OK65 Banina Russell W. 2070464 691

Norman, OK66 Greff Larry 2040304 690

Norman, OK66 Frye Lee P. III 2065637 690

Jones, OK66 Harper Chris D. 2055337 690

Mustang, OK69 Neely Denver R. 2062982 689

Oklahoma City, OK69 Sutton Michael J. 2052844 689

Oklahoma City, OK71 Clyden Brian E. 2036764 687

Choctaw, OK72 Jacobs Jennifer D. 2069710 686

Stratford, OK73 Buck Skye D. 2070471 685

Oklahoma City, OK74 Smith James R. 2048370 683

Oklahoma City, OK75 Goodnight Brandon C. 2047425 682

Yukon, OK76 Garrard Joshua L. 2067404 681

Norman, OK77 Greff Robert P. 2040304 680

Moore, OK78 Galloway Kristina M. 2035407 679

Edmond, OK78 Raper Dylan R. 2047570 679

Mc Loud, OK78 Robinson Patrick J. 2044224 679

Oklahoma City, OK81 Ingalsbe Douglas W. 2052844 675

Shawnee, OK81 Harris Donna R. 2056690 675

Edmond, OK83 Knauss Corwin E. 2052538 674

Shawnee, OK83 Dacy Clint H. 2064540 674

El Reno, OK85 Payne Roy D. 2052484 673

Oklahoma City, OK86 Gillett Robert J. 2056643 672

Oklahoma City, OK86 Harris Randy L. 2031568 672

Newalla, OK88 Duroy Brent A. 2041303 671

El Reno, OK88 Blackburn Billy J. 2052484 671

Marlow, OK88 Mosley Mike W. 2064345 671

Stratford, OK91 Alberson Jordan 2070471 670

Newalla, OK91 Jenks Jamie R. 2041303 670

Edmond, OK93 Leesekamp Brandon E. 2070460 669
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles, Handicapped

Edmond, OK93 Huff Timothy L. Jr 2070461 669

Calumet, OK93 Mercer Zackary L. 2064782 669

Oklahoma City, OK96 Emmen Mary D. 2066473 668

Edmond, OK96 Gardner Shaun D. 2046479 668

Tuttle, OK96 Crossley Bob 2070463 668

Edmond, OK96 Dufort Jilliann A. 2052538 668

Oklahoma City, OK100 Soares Steve G. JR 2047425 667

Shawnee, OK101 Zarrella Daniel J. 2056690 666

Midwest City, OK101 Findley David R. 2066066 666

Oklahoma City, OK103 Liles Kenny R. 2070470 665

Pink, OK103 Pahdocony Debra K. 2050056 665

Jones, OK105 Richardson John H. 2055337 664

Ada, OK105 Fish Bruce W. 2067849 664

Mustang, OK107 Hughart Ginger L. 2059149 662

Oklahoma City, OK108 Salazar Nathan 2048370 660

Yukon, OK108 Potter Ronnie D. Jr 2040039 660

Stonewall, OK110 Lindsay Adam L. 2070462 658

Oklahoma City, OK110 Elwell Nathaniel D. 2045282 658

Midwest City, OK112 Girardot Daniel L. 2066066 657

Edmond, OK113 Leesekamp Sheldon E. 2070474 656

Oklahoma City, OK113 Burroughs Steven J. 2045201 656

Ada, OK113 Ross James S. 2064099 656

Oklahoma City, OK113 Tompkins Devin W. 2066472 656

Blanchard, OK113 Williams Arrissa N. 2059165 656

Mustang, OK113 Stevens Nathan 2038139 656

Mustang, OK119 Marrs George E. 2059149 655

Mcloud, OK119 Bratcher Wen T. 2068050 655

Moore, OK121 Hackney Tom R. 2068822 654

Calumet, OK121 Myers Lisa M. 2064782 654

Moore, OK121 Killman John F. 2044512 654

Oklahoma City, OK124 Knott Allen 2066472 653

Edmond, OK124 Gaines Cedric L. 2046479 653

Oklahoma City, OK124 Frazier Edgar  Jr 2070466 653

Moore, OK127 Hooper Stephanie 2066445 650

Edmond, OK127 McCool Sam L. 2070460 650

Moore, OK127 Galloway Joshua L. 2035407 650

Yukon, OK130 Frey Nicholas C. 2046457 649

Moore, OK130 Woodring Brian R. 2069305 649

Oklahoma City, OK130 Longest Russell L. 2066472 649

Newcastle, OK130 Edwards Sean T. 2066091 649

Oklahoma City, OK134 Myers Calvin T. 2066471 648

Calumet, OK135 Welch Lesa L. 2064782 647

Ada, OK135 Beauchamp Bryan S. 2064775 647

Yukon, OK135 Mignone Clay D. 2067404 647

Ada, OK135 John Lisa 2067849 647

Moore, OK139 McCalister Brian 2061706 646
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles, Handicapped

Purcell, OK139 Killgore Michael T. 2067915 646

Yukon, OK141 Nelms Jon Scott 2031371 645

Newalla, OK142 Malicott Jimmy R. 2052949 643

Yukon, OK143 Ross Hunter T. 2040039 642

Choctaw, OK143 Gunn Kristi S. 2069166 642

Piedmont, OK143 Shultz Khris D. 2070464 642

Moore, OK146 Himes Heather A. 2066445 640

Edmond, OK146 Dean Steve D. 2062013 640

Moore, OK148 Williams Jared J. 2035407 639

Oklahoma City, OK148 Horn Chris R. 2060265 639

Moore, OK148 Mahan Kevan C. 2044512 639

Shawnee, OK148 Skillings Chris A. 2064540 639

Tuttle, OK148 Overman Davina L. 2070463 639

Moore, OK153 Harrington Richard B. 2069305 638

Ada, OK154 Griffin Roland F. Jr 2064775 637

Mc Loud, OK154 Carter Maria L. 2044224 637

Yukon, OK156 Eason Chris B. 2031371 636

Newalla, OK156 Crane Allen F. 2041303 636

Choctaw, OK156 Lowe Arian G. 2069710 636

NEWCASTLE, OK156 Norman Rett D. 2067796 636

El Reno, OK156 Witt Nicholas G. 2052484 636

Oklahoma City, OK156 Shivers Ann 2070466 636

Bethany, OK156 Biggs Jeremy D. 2069387 636

Choctaw, OK163 Edwards Malcolm J. 2069710 635

Blanchard, OK164 Ary Crystal 2059165 634

Marlow, OK164 Sweet Ricky L. 2064345 634

Stonewall, OK166 Seaver Crystal G. 2070462 633

Stonewall, OK167 Lindsay Deborah E. 2070462 632

Mustang, OK167 Bradley Sarah G. 2038139 632

Pink, OK167 Parsons Ronnie A. 2050056 632

Yukon, OK167 Ross Lysa M. 2040039 632

Stonewall, OK171 Seaver Anthony R. 2070462 631

Jones, OK171 Walker Mike G. 2055337 631

Oklahoma City, OK173 Gallagher Raymond 2048370 629

NEWCASTLE, OK173 Ellis Mark A. 2067796 629

Purcell, OK173 Wagner Kevin P. 2067915 629

Norman, OK173 Spears Luke J. 2070468 629

Mustang, OK177 Neely Irene 2062982 628

Mcloud, OK177 Swearingen Cory C. 2068050 628

Shawnee, OK177 Wear James F. 2056689 628

Mustang, OK180 Myers Daniel E. Jr 2059149 627

Purcell, OK180 Miller Justin K. 2067915 627

Pink, OK182 Landers Rock E. 2050056 626

Edmond, OK182 Stevenson Marcus E. 2047570 626

Oklahoma City, OK184 Kilber Kody H. 2060265 625

Edmond, OK184 Hayes Levi R. 2065916 625
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles, Handicapped

Oklahoma City, OK184 Perry Rick D. 2070470 625

Oklahoma City, OK187 Adams Brian E. 2045201 623

Oklahoma City, OK187 Rylands Jeremy 2056644 623

Newalla, OK187 Ireland Michael S. 2052949 623

Oklahoma City, OK187 Johnston Keith (Michael) M. 2052844 623

Moore, OK191 Sharp Mackenzie R. 2061706 622

Yukon, OK192 Cantere James R. 2067404 619

Ada, OK193 Iverson Cody D. 2064775 616

Oklahoma City, OK193 Head Mark W. 2036764 616

Midwest City, OK195 Putman Kenny D. 2066066 615

Shawnee, OK195 LaPach Fred R. 2056689 615

Oklahoma City, OK197 Kobriger Jim A. 2070470 613

Shawnee, OK198 Harris Glenn L. 2056690 612

Yukon, OK199 Keplinger Tyler J. 2070465 611

Edmond, OK200 Weigle Susan M. 2046479 610

Mustang, OK201 Seay Hayden R. 2062982 608

Moore, OK201 Brundies Justin W. 2068822 608

Oklahoma City, OK203 Denny Kevin J. 2052845 607

Yukon, OK203 Cannon Garry 2031371 607

Yukon, OK205 Allen Jerry R. Jr 2046457 606

Choctaw, OK205 Bruce Dante A. 2069710 606

Edmond, OK205 Gibson Zachary S. 2065916 606

Shawnee, OK208 Hatfield Michael S. 2056690 605

Edmond, OK209 Westring Matthew C. 2065916 603

Mustang, OK209 Seay Joseph A. 2062982 603

Shawnee, OK211 Kasterke Tanner J. 2056689 602

Mustang, OK212 Parker William 2038139 601

Norman, OK213 Brewster JD 2070468 599

Edmond, OK213 Bruce Dante A. 2070460 599

Oklahoma City, OK213 Morris Gregory D. 2052845 599

Norman, OK216 Greff Jim 2040304 597

Oklahoma City, OK217 Handley Ruth Ann 2066473 594

Moore, OK217 Hlad Tammy A. 2061706 594

Moore, OK219 Wallace Edward H. 2069305 591

Norman, OK219 Greff Jeana 2040304 591

Oklahoma City, OK221 Payton Terry J. 2045282 589

NEWCASTLE, OK221 Fite Nick 2067796 589

Shawnee, OK223 Jenkins Louis E. Jr 2064540 588

Ada, OK224 Harden Brandon J. 2064775 587

Norman, OK225 Carney Gerald T. Jr 2043191 586

Mustang, OK226 Jones William E. Jr 2059149 584

Mcloud, OK226 Maritt Doug 2068050 584

Moore, OK228 Boffing Jack E. 2034998 582

Moore, OK228 Moomey Rickey L. 2068822 582

Norman, OK228 Autry Ryan L. 2070468 582

Oklahoma City, OK231 McKinley Craig D. 2070469 580

Gr Oklahoma City Area USBC

Current Standings

2025 Greater Oklahoma City Area USBC Open Champion

Sorted By Event, Division

Current Standings Feb 13, 2025   01:58 PM Page 10 of 18



FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles, Handicapped

Oklahoma City, OK231 Robinson Brandonn 2056643 580

Mc Loud, OK231 Robinson Christopher J. 2044224 580

Oklahoma City, OK234 Wheeler Kyran C. 2031568 579

Choctaw, OK234 Jordan Michael D. 2069166 579

Moore, OK234 Burton Roger L. 2068822 579

Moore, OK237 Swindell Sky A. 2055576 577

Edmond, OK238 Johnson Drake 2047570 575

Yukon, OK239 Browning Samuel R. III 2031371 571

Moore, OK240 VanGorder Joshua T. 2055576 570

Yukon, OK241 Nelson Gene G. 2046457 568

Edmond, OK242 Leesekamp Diana I. 2070474 567

Oklahoma City, OK243 Ecton Corey D. 2056643 566

Oklahoma City, OK244 Young Daniel A. 2045282 562

Oklahoma City, OK245 Proby Jackie A. 2070469 561

Oklahoma City, OK245 Williams Ray J. 2052845 561

Shawnee, OK245 LaPach Dillon R. 2056689 561

Oklahoma City, OK248 Carson Shannon W. 2052845 559

Oklahoma City, OK248 Taylor Jeff H. 2045282 559

Choctaw, OK248 Gunn James S. 2069166 559

Oklahoma City, OK251 Ballard Michael L. 2045201 558

Oklahoma City, OK251 DeRosa Scott A. 2047425 558

Purcell, OK253 Killgore Jonathan M. 2067915 557

Norman, OK254 Smith Justin R. 2070468 554

Oklahoma City, OK255 Pender Paul Y. 2045201 552

Oklahoma City, OK256 Moreno Daniel E. 2056644 550

Edmond, OK257 Horsley Cameron L. 2047570 549

Newalla, OK258 Meeley Jerry D. 2052949 540

Oklahoma City, OK259 Wright Rhonda F. 2070469 533

Newcastle, OK260 Edwards Christopher R. 2066091 532

Oklahoma City, OK261 Stoner Sienna R. 2066471 502

Mcloud, OK262 Maritt Ty D. 2068050 339

Moore, OK263 Nimmo RaeLynn 2044512 256

The lowest score to cash is 703.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events, Handicapped

Edmond, OK1 Hardwick Russ 2062013 2,266

Midwest City, OK2 Hatt Jeff D. 2070473 2,249

Newalla, OK3 Martin Richard A. 2052949 2,202

Edmond, OK4 Gibson Tyler J. 2065916 2,180

Bethany, OK5 Ramirez Joe 2069387 2,171

Yukon, OK6 Fleming Brian J. 2040039 2,163

Edmond, OK7 Collins Mike 2052538 2,159

Oklahoma City, OK8 Ingalsbe Douglas W. 2052844 2,158

Oklahoma City, OK9 Hill Davon W. 2066473 2,154
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events, Handicapped

Moore, OK10 McCalister Brian 2061706 2,153

Ada, OK11 Fish Bruce W. 2067849 2,152

Midwest City, OK12 Findley David R. 2066066 2,148

Norman, OK13 Spears Luke J. 2070468 2,146

Tuttle, OK14 Crossley Pat L. 2070463 2,145

Tuttle, OK15 Overman Brian D. 2070463 2,132

Oklahoma City, OK16 Sutton Michael J. 2052844 2,130

Oklahoma City, OK17 Swavely David 2066471 2,129

Moore, OK18 Kirk Logan Z. 2035407 2,126

Mustang, OK19 Wallace Abbey E. 2038139 2,122

Moore, OK20 Sharp Stephen A. 2061706 2,120

Oklahoma City, OK21 Clyden Brian E. 2036764 2,114

Oklahoma City, OK22 Emmen Mary D. 2066473 2,109

Yukon, OK22 Bunyard James "Dylan" D. 2067404 2,109

Mustang, OK24 Hughart Ginger L. 2059149 2,105

Edmond, OK25 Hayes Levi R. 2065916 2,104

Norman, OK26 Frye Lee P. III 2065637 2,099

Blanchard, OK27 Watson Kevin L. 2059165 2,094

Moore, OK27 Galloway Kristina M. 2035407 2,094

Newcastle, OK29 Edwards Sean T. 2066091 2,093

Norman, OK30 LaFoe James "Darren" 2043191 2,089

Midwest City, OK31 Fein Gabriel A. 2070473 2,088

Ada, OK32 Fish Ashley L. 2067849 2,087

Moore, OK33 VanGorder Joshua T. 2055576 2,082

Norman, OK34 Brown Kevin J. 2065637 2,078

Piedmont, OK35 Quick Steve 2070464 2,075

Bethany, OK36 Horsley Charles T. 2069387 2,072

Edmond, OK37 Dean Allen W. 2062013 2,070

Edmond, OK37 Knauss Corwin E. 2052538 2,070

Yukon, OK39 Frey Nicholas C. 2046457 2,067

Yukon, OK40 Garrard Joshua L. 2067404 2,065

Oklahoma City, OK41 Weigle Darry V. 2052845 2,063

Oklahoma City, OK42 Bartos Victoria L. 2066473 2,062

Oklahoma City, OK43 Burroughs Steven J. 2045201 2,059

Edmond, OK43 Musgrave Robert S. 2062013 2,059

Oklahoma City, OK45 Knott Allen 2066472 2,058

Edmond, OK46 Weigle Susan M. 2046479 2,056

Ada, OK46 John Tom 2067849 2,056

Ada, OK48 Iverson Cody D. 2064775 2,054

Edmond, OK48 Gaines Cedric L. 2046479 2,054

Midwest City, OK50 Davis Elcide  Jr 2066066 2,050

Pink, OK51 Carter Becky 2050056 2,048

Bethany, OK52 Bohnstedt Carl D. II 2069387 2,046

Moore, OK53 Fusciardi Leo 2069305 2,045

Moore, OK53 Woodring Brian R. 2069305 2,045

Moore, OK55 Killman John F. 2044512 2,042
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events, Handicapped

Ada, OK56 Beauchamp Bryan S. 2064775 2,040

Oklahoma City, OK57 Paslay Mark T. 2070469 2,035

Purcell, OK58 Killgore Michael T. 2067915 2,032

Norman, OK59 Greff Robert P. 2040304 2,030

Edmond, OK60 Gardner Shaun D. 2046479 2,029

Shawnee, OK61 Kasterke Tanner J. 2056689 2,027

Stonewall, OK61 Lindsay Adam L. 2070462 2,027

Choctaw, OK63 Noone Jeremy E. 2069166 2,025

Mc Loud, OK64 Robinson Patrick J. 2044224 2,023

Oklahoma City, OK65 Spaugy Loyd L. Jr 2070470 2,022

Edmond, OK66 Stevenson Marcus E. 2047570 2,020

Oklahoma City, OK67 Handley Ruth Ann 2066473 2,019

Edmond, OK68 Duroy Bryan L. 2052538 2,016

Ada, OK69 John Lisa 2067849 2,014

Oklahoma City, OK70 Longest Russell L. 2066472 2,013

Midwest City, OK71 Girardot Daniel L. 2066066 2,009

Mustang, OK72 Myers Daniel E. Jr 2059149 2,008

Oklahoma City, OK72 Denny Kevin J. 2052845 2,008

Newcastle, OK74 Edwards Christopher R. 2066091 2,007

Oklahoma City, OK75 Ecton Corey D. 2056643 2,005

Piedmont, OK76 Brewbaker Paul F. III 2070464 2,003

Mustang, OK77 Marrs George E. 2059149 1,997

Norman, OK78 Greff Larry 2040304 1,996

Oklahoma City, OK79 Beaver Kaytlin 2066471 1,993

Yukon, OK79 Potter Ronnie D. Jr 2040039 1,993

NEWCASTLE, OK79 Ellis Matthew A. 2067796 1,993

Blanchard, OK79 Williams Arrissa N. 2059165 1,993

Newalla, OK83 Ireland Michael S. 2052949 1,992

Moore, OK84 Harrington Richard B. 2069305 1,991

Shawnee, OK85 Harris Donna R. 2056690 1,989

Moore, OK86 Eskridge Dezjai V. 2055576 1,988

Yukon, OK87 Ross Lysa M. 2040039 1,987

Oklahoma City, OK87 Gillett Robert J. 2056643 1,987

Yukon, OK89 Mignone Clay D. 2067404 1,985

Ada, OK90 Griffin Roland F. Jr 2064775 1,982

Tuttle, OK90 Crossley Bob 2070463 1,982

Piedmont, OK92 Banina Russell W. 2070464 1,981

Moore, OK92 Smith Gerald D. 2055576 1,981

Moore, OK92 Thompson Tom L. 2044512 1,981

Moore, OK95 Swindell Sky A. 2055576 1,979

Yukon, OK95 Ross Hunter T. 2040039 1,979

Norman, OK95 Jones Jerry 2043191 1,979

Mustang, OK98 Parker William 2038139 1,978

Oklahoma City, OK99 Tompkins Devin W. 2066472 1,977

Oklahoma City, OK99 Young Daniel A. 2045282 1,977

Oklahoma City, OK101 Statler Doug R. 2066472 1,976
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events, Handicapped

Newalla, OK101 Malicott Jimmy R. 2052949 1,976

NEWCASTLE, OK103 Fite Nick 2067796 1,974

Moore, OK104 Mahan Kevan C. 2044512 1,973

Oklahoma City, OK105 Head Mark W. 2036764 1,970

Yukon, OK106 Nelms Jon Scott 2031371 1,967

Oklahoma City, OK107 Liles Kenny R. 2070470 1,964

Yukon, OK108 Browning Samuel R. III 2031371 1,963

Yukon, OK109 Denny Steve E. 2046457 1,962

Stonewall, OK109 Seaver Anthony R. 2070462 1,962

Shawnee, OK111 Wear James F. 2056689 1,960

Oklahoma City, OK112 Frazier Edgar 2070466 1,954

Piedmont, OK113 Shultz Khris D. 2070464 1,951

Oklahoma City, OK113 Pender Paul Y. 2045201 1,951

Blanchard, OK115 Tolliver Louis "Wes" W. Jr 2059165 1,950

Norman, OK116 Autry Ryan L. 2070468 1,947

Oklahoma City, OK117 Payton Terry J. 2045282 1,943

Oklahoma City, OK117 Johnston Keith (Michael) M. 2052844 1,943

Pink, OK119 Landers Rock E. 2050056 1,942

Edmond, OK120 Bruce Dante A. 2070460 1,940

Yukon, OK120 Nelson Gene G. 2046457 1,940

Edmond, OK122 Johnson Drake 2047570 1,939

Oklahoma City, OK122 Elwell Nathaniel D. 2045282 1,939

Moore, OK124 Moomey Rickey L. 2068822 1,937

Edmond, OK125 Dean Steve D. 2062013 1,936

Edmond, OK126 Gibson Zachary S. 2065916 1,930

Purcell, OK126 Wagner Kevin P. 2067915 1,930

Oklahoma City, OK128 Myers Calvin T. 2066471 1,929

Mustang, OK129 Bradley Sarah G. 2038139 1,925

Moore, OK130 Hackney Tom R. 2068822 1,924

Pink, OK130 Parsons Ronnie A. 2050056 1,924

Oklahoma City, OK132 Horn Chris R. 2060265 1,923

Stonewall, OK133 Lindsay Deborah E. 2070462 1,919

NEWCASTLE, OK134 Ellis Mark A. 2067796 1,915

Moore, OK135 Burton Roger L. 2068822 1,914

Tuttle, OK135 Overman Davina L. 2070463 1,914

Mustang, OK135 Jones William E. Jr 2059149 1,914

Yukon, OK138 Cantere James R. 2067404 1,913

Norman, OK138 Greff Jim 2040304 1,913

Mc Loud, OK140 Carter Maria L. 2044224 1,911

Shawnee, OK141 Hatfield Michael S. 2056690 1,910

Pink, OK142 Pahdocony Debra K. 2050056 1,909

Norman, OK143 Smith Justin R. 2070468 1,903

Choctaw, OK144 Gunn Kristi S. 2069166 1,902

Oklahoma City, OK144 Morris Gregory D. 2052845 1,902

Choctaw, OK146 Jordan Michael D. 2069166 1,900

Mcloud, OK147 Swearingen Cory C. 2068050 1,895
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events, Handicapped

Norman, OK148 Greff Jeana 2040304 1,891

Moore, OK149 Sharp Mackenzie R. 2061706 1,889

Mc Loud, OK150 Robinson Christopher J. 2044224 1,886

Oklahoma City, OK151 Rylands Jeremy 2056643 1,882

Midwest City, OK152 Putman Kenny D. 2066066 1,879

Oklahoma City, OK153 Taylor Jeff H. 2045282 1,870

Moore, OK154 Hlad Tammy A. 2061706 1,868

Yukon, OK155 Allen Jerry R. Jr 2046457 1,866

Edmond, OK156 Dufort Jilliann A. 2052538 1,865

Moore, OK157 Wallace Edward H. 2069305 1,863

Norman, OK158 Brewster JD 2070468 1,854

Blanchard, OK159 Ary Crystal 2059165 1,852

Oklahoma City, OK160 McKinley Craig D. 2070469 1,851

Stonewall, OK161 Seaver Crystal G. 2070462 1,850

Yukon, OK162 Cannon Garry 2031371 1,846

Oklahoma City, OK163 Shivers Ann 2070466 1,844

Newalla, OK164 Meeley Jerry D. 2052949 1,842

Edmond, OK165 Leesekamp Sheldon E. 2070460 1,837

Mcloud, OK166 Bratcher Wen T. 2068050 1,835

Oklahoma City, OK167 Ballard Michael L. 2045201 1,833

Oklahoma City, OK168 Kobriger Jim A. 2070470 1,832

Choctaw, OK169 Gunn James S. 2069166 1,827

Oklahoma City, OK170 Carson Shannon W. 2052844 1,819

Mc Loud, OK171 Robinson Zachary W. 2044224 1,816

Bethany, OK172 Biggs Jeremy D. 2069387 1,811

Oklahoma City, OK173 Perry Rick D. 2070470 1,804

Oklahoma City, OK174 Williams Ray J. 2052845 1,789

NEWCASTLE, OK175 Norman Rett D. 2067796 1,787

Moore, OK176 Brundies Justin W. 2068822 1,782

Ada, OK177 Harden Brandon J. 2064775 1,778

Oklahoma City, OK178 Proby Jackie A. 2070469 1,771

Norman, OK179 Carney Gerald T. Jr 2043191 1,760

Oklahoma City, OK180 Wright Rhonda F. 2070469 1,684

Shawnee, OK181 Zarrella Daniel J. 2056690 1,433

Moore, OK182 Nimmo RaeLynn 2044512 1,344

Mcloud, OK183 Maritt Doug 2068050 1,229

Mcloud, OK184 Maritt Ty D. 2068050 1,143

Oklahoma City, OK185 Smith Jeffrey L. 2036764 620

Oklahoma City, OK186 Clyden Josh E. 2036764 549

The lowest score to cash is 2148.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, Scratch All-Events, Scratch

Shawnee, OK1 Dacy Clint H. 2064540 2,278

Midwest City, OK2 Hatt Jeff D. 2070473 2,249
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, Scratch All-Events, Scratch

Yukon, OK3 Fleming Brian J. 2040039 2,163

Newalla, OK4 Jenks Jamie R. 2041303 2,162

Oklahoma City, OK5 Hill Davon W. 2066473 2,154

Oklahoma City, OK6 Ingalsbe Douglas W. 2052844 2,146

Midwest City, OK7 Findley David R. 2066066 2,121

Bethany, OK8 Ramirez Joe 2069387 2,114

Shawnee, OK9 Banks Darrell B. 2064540 2,109

Edmond, OK10 Hayes Levi R. 2065916 2,104

Yukon, OK11 Bunyard James "Dylan" D. 2067404 2,097

Tuttle, OK12 Overman Brian D. 2070463 2,096

Newalla, OK13 Taylor Jimmy M. 2041303 2,091

Oklahoma City, OK14 Sutton Michael J. 2052844 2,088

Midwest City, OK14 Fein Gabriel A. 2070473 2,088

Choctaw, OK16 Lowe Arian G. 2069710 2,080

Oklahoma City, OK17 Adams Brian E. 2045201 2,074

Yukon, OK18 Garrard Joshua L. 2067404 2,065

Oklahoma City, OK19 Weigle Darry V. 2052845 2,063

Edmond, OK20 Gaines Cedric L. 2046479 2,054

Norman, OK21 Brown Kevin J. 2065637 2,042

Oklahoma City, OK22 Paslay Mark T. 2070469 2,035

Moore, OK23 VanGorder Joshua T. 2055576 2,034

Piedmont, OK24 Quick Steve 2070464 2,033

Moore, OK25 Galloway Joshua L. 2035407 2,029

Newalla, OK26 Duroy Brent A. 2041303 2,025

Oklahoma City, OK27 Spaugy Loyd L. Jr 2070470 2,022

Ada, OK28 Fish Bruce W. 2067849 2,017

Oklahoma City, OK29 Swavely David 2066471 2,015

Newcastle, OK29 Edwards Sean T. 2066091 2,015

Edmond, OK31 Weigle Susan M. 2046479 2,014

Edmond, OK32 Leesekamp Brandon E. 2070460 2,013

Midwest City, OK33 Girardot Daniel L. 2066066 2,009

Oklahoma City, OK34 Denny Kevin J. 2052845 2,008

Newcastle, OK35 Edwards Christopher R. 2066091 2,001

Ada, OK36 Beauchamp Bryan S. 2064775 1,998

Yukon, OK37 Potter Ronnie D. Jr 2040039 1,993

Edmond, OK38 Westring Matthew C. 2065916 1,985

Edmond, OK39 Duroy Bryan L. 2052538 1,980

Moore, OK40 Swindell Sky A. 2055576 1,979

Piedmont, OK41 Brewbaker Paul F. III 2070464 1,976

Moore, OK42 Williams Jared J. 2035407 1,975

Norman, OK43 Greff Robert P. 2040304 1,973

Yukon, OK43 Mignone Clay D. 2067404 1,973

Edmond, OK45 Raper Dylan R. 2047570 1,968

Edmond, OK46 Huff Timothy L. Jr 2070460 1,967

Midwest City, OK47 Davis Elcide  Jr 2066066 1,966

Oklahoma City, OK48 Burroughs Steven J. 2045201 1,951
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, Scratch All-Events, Scratch

Piedmont, OK48 Shultz Khris D. 2070464 1,951

Edmond, OK48 Gardner Shaun D. 2046479 1,951

Bethany, OK51 Bohnstedt Carl D. II 2069387 1,947

Ada, OK52 Iverson Cody D. 2064775 1,946

Oklahoma City, OK53 Johnston Keith (Michael) M. 2052844 1,943

Oklahoma City, OK54 Myers Calvin T. 2066471 1,929

Yukon, OK55 Browning Samuel R. III 2031371 1,927

Oklahoma City, OK56 Young Daniel A. 2045282 1,920

Oklahoma City, OK57 Horn Chris R. 2060265 1,917

Moore, OK58 Woodring Brian R. 2069305 1,916

Stonewall, OK59 Seaver Anthony R. 2070462 1,914

Yukon, OK60 Cantere James R. 2067404 1,913

Oklahoma City, OK61 Ecton Corey D. 2056643 1,912

Moore, OK62 Killman John F. 2044512 1,907

Shawnee, OK63 Jenkins Louis E. Jr 2064540 1,906

Oklahoma City, OK64 Elwell Nathaniel D. 2045282 1,903

Oklahoma City, OK64 Gillett Robert J. 2056643 1,903

Yukon, OK66 Ross Hunter T. 2040039 1,901

Moore, OK67 Smith Gerald D. 2055576 1,897

Piedmont, OK67 Banina Russell W. 2070464 1,897

Oklahoma City, OK69 Morris Gregory D. 2052845 1,890

Newalla, OK70 Ireland Michael S. 2052949 1,884

Oklahoma City, OK71 Rylands Jeremy 2056643 1,882

Moore, OK72 Eskridge Dezjai V. 2055576 1,880

Mc Loud, OK72 Robinson Christopher J. 2044224 1,880

Moore, OK74 Harrington Richard B. 2069305 1,877

Newalla, OK75 Crane Allen F. 2041303 1,875

Oklahoma City, OK76 Taylor Jeff H. 2045282 1,870

Edmond, OK77 Bruce Dante A. 2070460 1,868

Purcell, OK78 Killgore Jonathan M. 2067915 1,865

Norman, OK79 Frye Lee P. III 2065637 1,862

Moore, OK80 Mahan Kevan C. 2044512 1,859

Newalla, OK81 Meeley Jerry D. 2052949 1,842

Moore, OK82 Thompson Tom L. 2044512 1,837

Blanchard, OK82 Williams Arrissa N. 2059165 1,837

Moore, OK84 Fusciardi Leo 2069305 1,823

Shawnee, OK85 Skillings Chris A. 2064540 1,822

Bethany, OK86 Horsley Charles T. 2069387 1,820

Oklahoma City, OK87 Carson Shannon W. 2052844 1,819

Oklahoma City, OK88 Pender Paul Y. 2045201 1,816

Shawnee, OK89 LaPach Dillon R. 2056689 1,810

Moore, OK90 Galloway Kristina M. 2035407 1,794

Shawnee, OK91 Harris Glenn L. 2056690 1,792

Oklahoma City, OK92 Williams Ray J. 2052845 1,789

Shawnee, OK93 LaPach Fred R. 2056689 1,788

Edmond, OK94 Horsley Cameron L. 2047570 1,787
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, Scratch All-Events, Scratch

Moore, OK95 Wallace Edward H. 2069305 1,779

Oklahoma City, OK96 Perry Rick D. 2070470 1,747

Yukon, OK97 Nelms Jon Scott 2031371 1,739

Oklahoma City, OK98 Kobriger Jim A. 2070470 1,724

Oklahoma City, OK99 Proby Jackie A. 2070469 1,723

Mc Loud, OK99 Robinson Zachary W. 2044224 1,723

Edmond, OK101 Leesekamp Sheldon E. 2070460 1,717

Edmond, OK102 McCool Sam L. 2070461 1,708

Purcell, OK103 Miller Justin K. 2067915 1,700

Oklahoma City, OK104 Ballard Michael L. 2045201 1,698

Oklahoma City, OK105 Payton Terry J. 2045282 1,670

Oklahoma City, OK106 McKinley Craig D. 2070469 1,623

Oklahoma City, OK107 Wright Rhonda F. 2070469 1,528

Yukon, OK108 Cannon Garry 2031371 1,495

The lowest score to cash is 2121.
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